
1 Eraser

2 Glue sticks

2 White glue

1 Pack markers

1 Pack crayons

2 Dry erase markers

1 Clear adhesive tape

1 Pack oil pastels

1 Pack sticky tack

1 Pack card stock (multi-coloured or white)

1

1
1
1

1

1

1

1
1
1
1
1 Reusable water bottle
1

Facial tissues

Wipes

Large plastic resealable bags

Medium plastic resealable bags

Modeling clay

Paper towels

Appreciated Donations

Sealable rigid transparent plastic folder (to bring home papers from school)
Smock

Pair of indoor shoes (running shoes are best)

School bag

Lunch box

Large reusable bag
Complete change of clothes, every item labelled (shirt, pants, socks, underwear)

Spoon & fork to be kept in lunch box (school will no longer be providing)

***Please label all items with your child's name***

Small sleep bag that closes (to contain fitted sheet and blanket)

Clear plastic blue duotang

Snack bag, separate from lunch box

Please place all items in the large reusable bag (except the school bag, lunch box, snack 

bag, and sleep bag) and bring them to meet-the-teacher night being held on

Tuesday, August 29.

4-Year-Old Kindergarten
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Clear plastic red duotang


